LED-55
6
˝
 H
IG
H
 O
U

Insulation must be kept 3˝ away from fixture. Listed for damp locations.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: A6VOBLED1-4027K-B6060-SCL
Voltage
1 - 120 Volts
2 - 277 Volts
3 - 347 Volt - Please Consult Factory
Options
DMX - DMX Dimming Driver with RDM
  *Contact Factory for DMX availability
    above 1000 lumens.
EM - Emergency Battery
HCR - High Color Rendering - 90 CRI Min.
PF - Polished Flange
ZDM - 0-10V Dimming to 1%
Finish
SCL
SGC
WHT
Voltage
1
2
Options
DMX
EM
HCR
PF
ZDM
Lumens
-40 = 4000
-50 = 5000
-60 = 6000
-80 = 8000
-100 = 10000
-120 = 12000
-150 = 15000
Kelvin
27K = 2700K
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
Reflector
M6060
M6060	 6˝ LED Open Round
Finish Options
SCL	 Specular Clear “Alzak”
SGC	 Soft Glow Clear
WHT	 White Reflector
Options
PF	 Polished Flange
OPEN - LED - ROUND
LED 	 6˝ Aperture
Housing
A6VOBLED